Position

Fac/Safety Coord

Fac/Safety Coord

Asst Ct Sup Bsw

Asst Ct Sup Bsw

Fac. Main. Craft

Fac. Main. Craft

Facilities Tech

Facilities Tech

Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw 1l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Total Wages

$77,341

$77,341

$51,379

$51,379

$49,075

$49,075

$41,124

$41,124

$37,814

$37,403

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,983

$50,983

$39,803

$39,803

$36,826

$36,826

$33,618

$33,618

$33,113

$32,906

$32,165

$32,165

$32,165

$32,165

$32,165

$32,165

$32,391



Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw 1l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw 1l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

$36,381

$36,381

$36,381

$35,071

$34,841

$34,841

$34,808

$34,808

$34,742

$34,601

$33,707

$33,707

$32,991

$32,991

$26,394

$14,743

$14,743

$10,252

$32,165

$32,391

$32,165

$31,729

$31,045

$31,045

$31,321

$31,321

$31,564

$31,493

$31,042

$31,042

$30,476

$30,476

$27,354

$21,385

$21,385

$19,115



Court Bsw |l

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw Il

Court Bsw 1l

Court Bsw Il

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

Business & Facilities
Services

$10,252

$10,186

$10,186

$8,177

$8,177

$19,115

$19,115

$19,115

$17,798

$17,798



