Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fac/Safety Coord		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$77,341	\$50,983
Fac/Safety Coord		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$77,341	\$50,983
Asst Ct Sup Bsw		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$51,379	\$39,803
Asst Ct Sup Bsw		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$51,379	\$39,803
Fac. Main. Craft		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$49,075	\$36,826
Fac. Main. Craft		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$49,075	\$36,826
Facilities Tech		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$41,124	\$33,618
Facilities Tech		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$41,124	\$33,618
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$37,814	\$33,113
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$37,403	\$32,906
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II		Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,391

Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,391
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$36,381	\$32,165
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$35,071	\$31,729
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,841	\$31,045
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,841	\$31,045
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,808	\$31,321
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,808	\$31,321
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,742	\$31,564
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$34,601	\$31,493
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$33,707	\$31,042
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$33,707	\$31,042
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$32,991	\$30,476
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$32,991	\$30,476
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$26,394	\$27,354
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$14,743	\$21,385
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$14,743	\$21,385
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$10,252	\$19,115

Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$10,252	\$19,115
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$10,186	\$19,115
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$10,186	\$19,115
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$8,177	\$17,798
Court Bsw II	Kern County Superior Court	Business & Facilities Services	\$8,177	\$17,798